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Boone 

Pam Merlo RPR 

Merlo & Associates Reporting 

P.O. Box 316 

Burlington, KY  41005 

859-586-4955 

pmerlo5147@yahoo.com 

Boyle 

Sandy Wilder RPR,RMR,CRR 

Wilder Reporting Service, LLC 

8081 Perryville Road 

Danville, KY  40422 

859-516-4114 

wildercaptions@kywimax.com 

Bullitt 

Sheila Martin 

2794 Cedar Grove Road 

Shepherdsville, KY  40165 

502-585-4513 

sheilacr99@gmail.com 

 

Campbell 

Lois Roell RMR 

35 Rosewood Lane 

Ft. Thomas, KY  41075 

859-261-8440 

grimme1@fuse.net 

 

Christian 

Brenna Knight 

930 Hurst Drive 

Hopkinsville, KY  42240 

270-839-6362 

brennaknight@comcast.net 

 

Daviess 

Lynnette Fuchs 

Ohio Valley Reporting Services 

202 W. Third Street, Suite 12 

Owensboro, KY  42303 

270-683-7383 

lynnkoller@aol.com 

Fayette 

Sandra Allyn RPR 

Action Court Reporters 

184 N. Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

tallyn@roadrunner.com 

 

Ramona Bailey 

Collins & Hughes Reporting & Video Service 

341 W. Domino Court 

Versailles, KY  40383 

859-231-0290 

bailey_ramona@yahoo.com 

 

Robyn Barrett 

An/Dor Reporting & Video Technologies, Inc. 

5085 Keene Road 

Lexington, KY  40513 

859-254-0568 

barrett_robyn@yahoo.com 

 

Shirley Carter CLVS 

Action Court Reporters 

184 N. Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

shirley50@insightbb.com 

 

Mary DeMattina 

An/Dor Reporting & Video Technologies, Inc. 

332 Ashmoor Drive 

Lexington, KY  40515 

859-273-7463 

marynomie@hotmail.com 

 

Christina DeRosa 

DeRosa Reporting 

145 Romany Road 

Lexington, KY  40502 

859-268-8710 

cderosa1@msn.com 
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Fayette 

Natalie Domanico RPR 

Domanico Reporting, Inc. 

4750 Hartland Parkway, Suite 212 

Lexington, KY  40515 

859-271-8593 

nataliedomanico@yahoo.com 

 

Tonya Fields 

2544 Checkerberry Drive 

Lexington, KY  40509 

tonflds@aol.com 

 

 

Betty Hatfield 

Action Court Reporters 

184 N. Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

betty.hatfield@iglou.com 

 

Marlene Herrington RPR 

Herrington Reporting, LLC 

1469 New Lair Road 

Cynthiana, KY  41031 

859-608-7130 

herreporting@bellsouth.net 

 

Clarice Howard 

A+ Reporting Service 

2770 Military Pike 

Lexington, KY  40513 

859-309-0886 

clarice@aplusreporting.com 

 

Camela Hughes RPR,RMR,CLVS 

Collins & Hughes Reporting & Video 

209 East High Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

lgfchf@aol.com 

 

 

Ann Hutchison RPR 

Action Court Reporters 

184 North Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

annhut@gmail.com 

 

Barbara Kargel 

Kargel Court Reporting 

957 Celia Lane 

Lexington, KY  40504 

859-278-6919 

b.kargel@insightbb.com 

 

Kathy Kleingartner 

Action Court Reporters 

184 North Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

kathy905@insightbb.com 

 

David Kolpek CLVS 

Legal Video Productions, LLC 

2408 Doubletree Court 

Lexington, KY  40514 

859-327-8537 

davidkolpek@yahoo.com 

 

Ann LeRoy RPR,CLVS, FAPR 

An/Dor Reporting & Video Technologies, Inc. 

179 E. Maxwell Street 

Lexington, KY  40508 

859-254-0568 

annleroy@andorreporting.com 

 

Tamela Lewis 

A+ Reporting 

3885 Barnard Drive 

Lexington, KY  40509 

859-309-0886 

tammy@aplusreporting.com 
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Fayette 

Lisa Schwarze RPR 

Sworn Testimony, PLLC 

2404 Doubletree Court 

Lexington, KY  40514 

859-533-8961 

lisa@sworntestimonyky.com 

 

Judy Sellars 

Action Court Reporters 

184 North Mill Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-252-4004 

action@iglou.com 

 

Robert Slone RPR 

Associated Reporting Services, Inc. 

177 North Upper St., Ste. 100 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-233-9272 

rslone3@aol.com 

 

Marybeth Sowards CLVS 

Collins & Hughes Reporting & Video Service 

209 E. High Street 

Lexington, KY  40507 

859-231-0290 

mcs642@aol.com 

 

Jolinda Todd 

Todd & Associates Reporting, Inc. 

3084 Old Field Way 

Lexington, KY  40513 

859-223-2322 

toddreporting@gmail.com 

 

Denise Vasquez RPR 

Word for Word, Inc. 

404 Atwood Drive 

Lexington, KY  40515 

859-351-1284 

nospeedlimit@juno.com 

Floyd 

Rose Lovely 

East Kentucky Court Reporting Services 

P.O. Box 476 

Allen, KY  41601 

606-886-2626 

roselovely@bellsouth.net 

 

Atha Maggard 

Atha Mae Maggard Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 1481 

Prestonsburg, KY  41653 

606-886-3377 

athamaggard@gmail.com 

 

Debra Stanley 

P.O. Box 222 

Prestonsburg, KY  41653 

606-889-1900 

thetalkingmom@yahoo.com 

 

Franklin 

Melody Curtis 

Toole Court Reporters 

PO Box 4803 

Frankfort, KY  40604-4803 

502-227-4955 

curtisctrp@aol.com 

 

Kathryn Marshall 

Bluegrass Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 193 

Frankfort, KY  40601 

502-875-0049 

kem_marshall@hotmail.com 

 

Terri Pelosi 

Capital City Court Reporting 

900 Chestnut Drive 

Frankfort, KY  40601 

502-223-1118 

tpelosi@fewpb.net 
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Franklin 

Georgene Scrivner 

P.O. Box 1404 

Frankfort, KY  40602 

502-223-7279 

scriv2@aol.com 

 

 

Connie Sewell 

Connie Sewell, Court Reporter 

1705 South Benson Road 

Frankfort, KY  40601 

502-875-4272 

swelltwo@aol.com 

 

Susan Arnold Toles 

Bluegrass Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 193 

Frankfort, KY  40602 

502-875-0049 

spsarnold@yahoo.com 

 

Juanita Toole 

Juanita Toole Court Reporters 

109 Spruce Drive 

Frankfort, KY  40601 

502-227-4955 

toolectrp@aol.com 

Grant 

Sheri McKinley RPR 

McKinley & Associates Reporting & Video Services 

P.O. Box 156 

Williamstown, KY  41097 

859-428-3865 

sherimckinley@fuse.net 

Harlan 

Kimberly Pillion 

P.O. Box 1018 

Harlan, KY  40831 

606-664-2530 

kimpillion@bellsouth.net 

 

Henderson 

Sherrie Branson RPR 

PRISM Reporting Services 

PO Box 681 

Henderson, KY  42419 

270-724-4651 

sbranson@prismreporting.com 

 

Linda Huddle CLVS 

PRISM Reporting Services 

PO Box 681 

Henderson, KY  42419 

270-724-4652 

lhuddle@prismreporting.com 

Hopkins 

Georgia Dockins 

Georgia R. Dockins Court Reporter 

P.O. Box 1026 

Madisonville, KY  42431 

270-821-8877 

georgiard@hotmail.com 

Jefferson 

Melissa Arnold 

Arnold & Associates Reporting 

5402 Pavillion Way 

Louisville, KY  40291 

502-905-2700 

aareport2@insightbb.com 

 

Debra Baker RPR 

Coulter Reporting, LLC 

101 E. Kentucky Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

dbaker@coulterreporting.com 

 

Lisa Migliore Black 

Migliore & Associates 

3704 Wooded Springs Court 

Louisville, KY  40545 

502-241-7557 

info@miglioreassociates.com 
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Jefferson 

Rebecca Boyd RPR,CRR 

McLendon-Kogut Reporting Service 

310 West Liberty Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-5634 

bboyd@mclendon-kogut.com 

 

Ellen Coulter RPR 

Coulter Reporting, LLC 

101 E. Kentucky Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

ecoulter@coulterreporting.com 

 

Richard Coulter 

Coulter Reporting, LLC 

101 E. Kentucky Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

rcoulter@coulterreporting.com 

 

Deanna Curtin RPR 

320 Browns Lane 

Louisville, KY  40207 

502-895-6030 

deannacurtin@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Tamara Duvall RPR 

Duvall Reporting, Inc. 

4301 Taylor Boulevard 

Louisville, KY  40215 

502-648-2718 

duvallreporting@msn.com 

 

Linda Fox 

Fox Reporting Services 

7403 Old Coach Road 

Crestwood, KY  40014 

502-593-4940 

f_linda@insightbb.com 

 

Jude Haws 

Buechler-Haws Reporting 

1502 Cadet Court 

Louisville, KY  40222 

502-429-6356 

mjh82162@bellsouth.net 

 

Barbie Hennessey 

Court Reporting Services, Inc. 

6013 Brownsboro Pk. Blvd., Suite A 

Louisville, KY  40207 

502-899-1663 

b.hennessey74@att.net 

 

Jenny Janes RPR,CRR 

McLendon-Kogut Reporting Service 

310 W. Liberty Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-5634 

jjanes@mclendon-kogut.com 

 

Kimberley Keene RPR 

P.O. Box 20516 

Louisville, KY  40250 

502-802-6305 

kimberleycourtreporter@insightbb.com 

 

 

Michele Keown 

Affiliated Reporters 

 

 

 

Gail Kingsley CLVS 

Eyewitness Video Service 

P.O. Box 43924 

Louisville, KY  40253 

502-291-4687 

gkingsley@eyewitnessvideoservice.com 
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Jefferson 

Rose Mary Kithcart RPR 

Court Reporting Services 

7100 Poplar Terrace 

Pewee Valley, KY  40056 

502-899-1663 

rosemkithcart@att.net 

 

Paul Klapheke CLVS 

Digital Media 

3011 Whiteway Avenue 

Louisville, KY  40205 

502-458-1755 

pklap@bellsouth.net 

 

Virginia Klapheke 

Digital Media 

2818 Hoock Avenue 

Louisville, KY  40205 

502-458-1755 

vklap@hotmail.com 

 

Laura Kogut RMR,CRR 

McLendon-Kogut Reporting Service 

310 West LibertyStreet, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-5634 

lkogut@mclendon-kogut.com 

 

Lynn Lawrey RPR 

Lawrey & Tipton 

1424 Lakeside Court 

LaGrange, KY  40031 

502-585-1076 

lawrey@bellsouth.net 

 

Dena Legg RMR,CRR 

U.S. District Court 

601 W. Broadway. Room 221-A 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-625-3778 

dlegg404@yahoo.com 

 

Janine Leroux 

395 Cunningham Lane 

Jeffersonville, KY  40337 

859-274-6457 

uj56@aol.com 

 

 

Monica Lipman 

Court Reporting Services, Inc. 

6013 Brownsboro Park Blvd., Suite A 

Louisville, KY  40207 

502-899-1663 

monica@courtreportingky.com 

 

Tracy Lundergan RMR 

McLendon-Kogut Reporting Service 

310 West Liberty, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-5634 

tlundergan@mclendon-kogut.com 

 

Julie Verrico Lunn 

Kentuckiana Reporters 

228 Elliott Court 

Taylorsville, KY  40071 

502-589-2273 

julievlunn@gmail.com 

 

Wendy McLaughlin 

Louisville Legal Reporters 

101 N. 7th Street, Suite 602 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-561-3467 

wendy31wendy@aol.com 

 

Lauren Miller RPR 

Coulter Reporting, LLC 

101 East Kentucky Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

lmiller@coulterreporting.com 
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Jefferson 

Kathy Nold RPR 

Accurate Court Reporting, LLC 

101 North Seventh Street, Suite 602 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-589-1413 

depos@kydepo.com 

 

Nancy Nunnelley RMR 

4413 Chenwood Lane 

Louisville, KY  40299 

502-594-1728 

nunnelleys@insightbb.com 

 

 

Sarah Pavey O'Conner 

Coulter Reporting & Video Service, LLC 

101 E. Kentucky Street, Suite 200 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

spavey@coulterreporting.com 

 

Rebecca Radmacher RPR 

Associated Reporters 

401 W. Main Street, Suite 1708 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-4513 

radmacherky@bellsouth.net 

 

Sherrilyn Rhode RPR 

Associated Reporters 

410 W. Main Street, Suite 1708 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-585-4513 

sherryrhode@gmail.com 

 

Patricia Schneider RDR,CRR 

505 Iola 

Louisville, KY  40207-3661 

502-894-0079 

patsch@insightbb.com 

 

 

Angela Stidham 

Arnold & Associates Reporting 

2147 S. Getty Road 

Lexington, IN  47138 

502-905-2700 

reporter@hsonline.net 

 

Linda Taylor 

Linda L. Taylor Court Reporting, Inc. 

2901 Six Mile Lane 

Louisville, KY  40220 

502-671-8110 

lindataylorky@gmail.com 

 

Mary Ann Thoren 

CourtScope 

330 Buckland Trace 

Louisville, KY  40245 

502-797-2184 

mathoren@courtscope.com 

 

Cathy Tipton 

Lawrey & Tipton 

9219 US Highway 42, Suite D 124 

Prospect, KY  40059 

502-931-2076 

cthtipton@aol.com 

 

Sandra Ventura 

Coulter Reporting, LLC 

101 E. Kentucky Street 

Louisville, KY  40203 

502-582-1627 

venturasandra@yahoo.com 

 

Laura Wagner RPR 

8408 Running Spring Drive 

Louisville, KY  40241-5533 

502-664-6677 

wagner319@gmail.com 
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Jefferson 

Alan Wernecke RPR,RMR 

U.S. District Court 

601 W. Broadway, Room 221 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-625-3779 

al7360@aol.com 

 

Jane Yoder 

RPM 

P.O. Box 24406 

Louisville, KY  40224 

800-626-6313 

sales@rpmco.com 

Johnson 

Anne Lewis 

Sisters Reporting 

PO Box 146 

Paintsville, KY  41240 

606-789-4790 

aolewis@suddenlinkmail.com 

 

Tammy Messer 

Ace Reporting 

P.O. Box 1373 

Paintsville, KY  41240 

606-789-7300 

acereporting@gmail.com 

 

Joey VanHoose  

Exacta Court Reporting, Inc. 

2496 Rt. 1107 

Paintsville, KY  41240 

606-789-6644 

joeyvanhoose@suddenlink.net 

Kenton 

Joan Averdick RPR,CRR 

Lampke Court Reporting, Inc. 

526 Greenup Street 

Covington, KY  41011 

859-261-5544 

joanaverdick@insightbb.com 

 

Tina Barlow 

Barlow Reporting & Video Services, LLC 

620 Washington Street 

Covington, KY  41011 

859-261-8440 

barlowreporting@fuse.net 

 

Mindy Davis 

Barlow Reporting 

4642 State Route 276 

Batavia, KY  45103 

859-261-8440 

midavi2@roadrunner.com 

 

Janet Mitchusson 

Quality Reporting Service 

223 Covington Avenue 

Covington, KY  41011 

859-331-7676 

jbird@insightbb.com 

 

Martha Moffitt 

Quality Reporting Service 

523 Normandy Court 

Ft. Wright, KY  41011 

859-331-7676 

marthamoffitt@fuse.net 

 

Teresa Moore RPR 

Barlow Reporting & Video Services, LLC 

620 Washington Street 

Covington, KY  41011 

(513) 405.8519 

mooreta@zoomtown.com 

Knott 

Darlene Gibson 

Timely Reporting 

P.O. Box 125 

Pippa Passes, KY  41844 

606-447-2468 

report2nana@yahoo.com 
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Knox 

Janice Tolliver 

P.O. Box 218 

Corbin, KY  40702 

606-528-3395 

tolliver_janice@yahoo.com 

 

Laurel 

Karen Bailey 

Southeastern Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 863 

London, KY  40743 

606-864-5070 

secr5070@gmail.com 

Lawrence 

FaDana Hazelett 

Hazelett Reporting Service, Inc. 

P.O. Box 337 

Louisa, KY  41230 

606-638-3114 

hazcourt@hotmail.com 

Logan 

Donna Heidel 

247 Heidel Lane 

Russellville, KY  42276 

270-726-1497 

donna15h@aol.com 

 

Marion 

Edwardine Luckett 

Edwardine A. Luckett 

524 Country Club Drive 

Lebanon, KY  40033 

270-692-2057 

eluckett@windstream.net 

Marshall 

Luann Hollis 

Lakeland Reporting 

P.O. Box 1033 

Calvert City, KY  42029 

270-395-0021 

lakelandreporting@newwavecomm.net 

Martin 

Angela Crigger 

Tug Valley Reporting Service 

P.O. Box 1035 

Warfield, KY  41267 

304-393-4320 

acrigger@frontier.com 

McCracken 

Jennifer Killman-Wallace 

For The Record Reporting 

P.O. Box 275 

West Paducah, KY  42086 

270-744-0122 

fortherecord@bellsouth.net 

 

Sarah Logeman 

West Kentucky Reporting Services 

222 Kentucky Avenue 

Paducah, KY  42003 

270-443-9631 

smacn1@yahoo.com 

 

Allison Salus 

Bluegrass Reporting Agency, LLC 

333 Broadway, Suite 804 

Paducah, KY  42001 

270-444-6464 

bluegrassreporting@gmail.com 

 

Linda Seed 

3701 Ramona Drive 

Paducah, KY  42001 

270-442-8118 

lseed09@att.net 

 

Monroe 

Dawn Scruggs 

3890 Scottville Road 

Lafayette, TN  37083 

615-666-2007 

depodawn@nctc.com 
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Nelson 

P. Greer 

P. Aline Greer 

P.O. Box 21 

Fairfield, KY  40020 

502-252-8175 

pagreer@att.net 

Oldham 

Brenda Yankey 

5203 Robertson Court 

Crestwood, KY  40014 

502-939-6211 

yankeyreporting@yahoo.com 

 

Out of state 

Julia M. McBride Bingham 

4937 Taywater Dell 

Sarasota, KY  34235 

941-539-1017 

juliesbinfl@aol.com 

 

 

Melissa Engleman RPR 

Melissa Engleman 

2260 Corydon New Middletown Road 

Corydon, IN  47112 

502-475-1435 

melissaaengleman@gmail.com 

 

Maryann Maffia RDR 

United States Courthouse 

100 E. 5th Street, Room 815 - 236 

Cincinnati, OH  45202 

513-564-7677 

mmaffia@fuse.net 

 

Vicky Nettles 

5251 McClard Road 

Union City, TN  38261 

7313350841 

vgnettles@hotmail.com 

 

 

Ruthe Potami RPR 

2434 Iverson Court 

The Villages, FL  32162 

352-205-3430 

rpotami@aol.com 

 

 

Lynn Walden 

Oliver Reporting Services 

3539 Madison Park 

Cincinnati, OH  45209 

513-533-3055 

l.walden@zoomtown.com 

Perry 

Lucy Williams 

5335 RT FK Maces CK RD 

Viper, KY  41774 

(606) 439-4405 

lucy.c.williams@gmail.com 

 

Pike 

Pam Osborne 

Osborne Reporting & Video Service, LLC 

P.O. Box 1163 

Pikeville, KY  41502 

606-432-2690 

rando149@bellsouth.net 

 

Margaret Varney 

Margaret W. Varney & Associates, LLC 

P.O. Box 205 

Canada, KY  41519 

606-353-6715 

varneyreportings@bellsouth.net 

Taylor 

Debbie Nunery 

Central Kentucky Reporting 

P.O. Box 4003 

Campbellsville, KY  42719 

270-789-1028 

debbie@centralkentuckyreporting.com 
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Warren 

Jim Dale RPR 

James A. Dale, Jr. 

513 E. 10th Avenue 

Bowling Green, KY  42102 

270-782-8585 

jim@bgdepo.com 

 

Barbara Kilgus RPR 

Kilgus Court Reporting and Video 

2102 Smallhouse Road 

Bowling Green, KY  42104 

270-846-0720 

barbara@kilguscrv.com 

 

Suzanne Mynier 

Kilgus Court Reporting 

838 Edgefield Way 

Bowling Green, KY  42104 

270-842-3080 

smynier270@aol.com 

 

April Pearson  

Pearson Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 5 

Bowling Green, KY  42102 

270-781-7730 

pearsoncourtreporting@insightbb.com 

 

Felicia Thomas 

Barton-Thomas Reporting 

Post Office Box 1406 

Bowling Green, KY  42102 

270-782-8814 

fastfingersfeli@insightbb.com 

 

Grecia Williams 

Williams Court Reporting 

P.O. Box 51524 

Bowling Green, KY  42102 

270-622-3810 

greciaw@nctc.com 

Woodford 

Lois Webb 

KyCRA Executive Director 

P. O. Box 4133 

Midway, KY  40347 

859-230-7639 

lois1midway@windstream.net 


